
 

 

 

 

 Description of the Academic Year ( 5 Years)  

 
SVIMS Courses 

 
18-19 

 
19-20 

 
20-21 

 
21-22 

 
22-23 

Total 

Admission 

BBA 82 104 123 115 180 604 

BCA 70 50 57 145 191 513 

BSC in Microbiology 28 21 39 30 28 146 

BSC in Biotechnology 41 34 42 50 89 256 

BTTM 12 13 5 2 7 39 

MSC in Media Science 2 7 5 19 8 41 

MSC in Computer 

Science 
2 9 17 23 5 56 

MSC in Biotechnology 22 22 30 30 5 109 

BSC Media Science 0 17 21 31 14 83 

B.Sc. in Hospitality and 

Hotel Administration 
0 0 0 10 37 47 

 

 

 

 Academic Year Wise Progress (5 Years) 

 
SVIMS Courses 

18-19 to 19- 

20 % 

Increase 

19-20 to 20-21 % 

Increase 

20-21 to 

21-22 % 

Increase 

21-22 to 22- 

23 % 

Increase 

Total 5-Year 

Increase % 

BBA 26.83% 18.27% -6.50% 56.52% 119.51% 

BCA -28.57% 14.00% 154.39% 31.72% 172.86% 

BSC in Microbiology -25.00% 85.71% -23.08% -6.67% 0.00% 

BSC in Biotechnology -17.07% 23.53% 19.05% 78.00% 117.07% 

BTTM 8.33% -61.54% -60.00% 250.00% -41.67% 

MSC in Media Science 250.00% -28.57% 280.00% -57.89% 300.00% 

MSC in Computer 

Science 
350.00% 88.89% 35.29% -78.26% 150.00% 

MSC in Biotechnology 0.00% 36.36% 0.00% -83.33% -77.27% 

BSC Media Science N/A 23.53% 47.62% -54.84% N/A 

B.Sc. in Hospitality and 

Hotel Administration 
N/A N/A N/A 270.00% N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Sl No 

 
Name of the 

Programme 

leading to 

Degree 

Total Final 

Admission 

for 2018- 

2019 

Academic 

Year 

Total Final 

Admission 

for 2019- 

2020 

Academic 

Year 

Total Final 

Admission 

for 2020- 

2021 

Academic 

Year 

Total Final 

Admission 

for 2021- 

2022 

Academic 

Year 

Total 

Final 

Admission 

for 2022- 

2023 

Academic 

Year 

(I) 
BBA 

82 104 123 115 180 

(II) 
BCA 

70 50 57 145 191 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(III) 
B.Sc. in 

Microbiology 
28 21 39 30 28 

(IV) B.Sc. in 

Biotechnology 
41 34 42 50 89 

(V) 
BTTM 

12 13 5 2 7 

(VI) M.Sc. in 

Media Science 
2 7 5 19 8 

 
(VII) 

M.Sc. in 

Computer 

Science 

 
2 

 
9 

 
17 

 
23 

 
5 

(VIII) M.Sc. in 

Biotechnology 

 
22 

 
22 

 
30 

 
30 

 
5 

(IX) B.Sc. in Media 

Science 

 
0 

 
17 

 
21 

 
31 

 
14 

 
(X) 

B.Sc. in 

Hospitality 

and Hotel 

Administration 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
10 

 
37 


