

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF MODERN SCIENCE

Sonarpur Station Road, Karbala P.O. & P.S. - Narendrapur Kolkata - 700 103 An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Institute Affiliated to MAKAUT, WB College Code: 264 Ph: 033-2428-3035 E-mail: info@svist.org Website: www.svims.org

	Description of the Academic Year (5 Years)					
SVIMS Courses	18-19	19-20	20-21	21-22	22-23	Total Admission
BBA	82	104	123	115	180	604
BCA	70	50	57	145	191	513
BSC in Microbiology	28	21	39	30	28	146
BSC in Biotechnology	41	34	42	50	89	256
BTTM	12	13	5	2	7	39
MSC in Media Science	2	7	5	19	8	41
MSC in Computer Science	2	9	17	23	5	56
MSC in Biotechnology	22	22	30	30	5	109
BSC Media Science	0	17	21	31	14	83
B.Sc. in Hospitality and Hotel Administration	0	0	0	10	37	47

	Academic Year Wise Progress (5 Years)						
SVIMS Courses	18-19 to 19- 20 % Increase	19-20 to 20-21 % Increase	20-21 to 21-22 % Increase	21-22 to 22- 23 % Increase	Total 5-Year Increase %		
BBA	26.83%	18.27%	-6.50%	56.52%	119.51%		
BCA	-28.57%	14.00%	154.39%	31.72%	172.86%		
BSC in Microbiology	-25.00%	85.71%	-23.08%	-6.67%	0.00%		
BSC in Biotechnology	-17.07%	23.53%	19.05%	78.00%	117.07%		
BTTM	8.33%	-61.54%	-60.00%	250.00%	-41.67%		
MSC in Media Science	250.00%	-28.57%	280.00%	-57.89%	300.00%		
MSC in Computer Science	350.00%	88.89%	35.29%	-78.26%	150.00%		
MSC in Biotechnology	0.00%	36.36%	0.00%	-83.33%	-77.27%		
BSC Media Science	N/A	23.53%	47.62%	-54.84%	N/A		
B.Sc. in Hospitality and Hotel Administration	N/A	N/A	N/A	270.00%	N/A		



Principal

Swami Vivekananda Institute of

Modern Science

Senarpur Stn. Read, Karbala

P.S. Narendrapur, Kol-103



SWAMI VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF MODERN SCIENCE

Sonarpur Station Road, Karbala. P.O. & P.S. - Narendrapur Kolkata - 700 103 An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Institute Affiliated to MAKAUT, WB College Code: 264 Ph: 033-2428-3035 E-mail: Info@svist.org Website: www.svims.org

S	il No	Name of the Programme leading to Degree	Total Final Admission for 2018- 2019 Academic Year	Total Final Admission for 2019- 2020 Academic Year		Total Final Admission for 2021- 2022 Academic Year	Total Final Admission for 2022- 2023 Academic Year
(]	I)	BBA	82	104	123	115	180
(1	II)	BCA	70	50	57	145	191
(II)	I)	B.Sc. in Microbiology	28	21	39	30	28
(IV	V)	B.Sc. in Biotechnology	41	34	42	50	89
(V	()	BTTM	12	13	5	2	7
(V	(I)	M.Sc. in Media Science	2	7	5	19	8
(V	TII)	M.Sc. in Computer Science	2	9	17	23	5
(V	TII)	M.Sc. in Biotechnology	22	22	30	30	5
(I)	X)	B.Sc. in Media Science	0	17	21	31	14
(X	(i)	B.Sc. in Hospitality and Hotel Administration		0	0	10	37



Principal

Swami Vivekananda Institute of

Modern Science

Senarpur Stn. Read, Karbala

P.S. Narendrapur, Koi-103